
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
16 

2 
4 

13 
7 
5 
9 

14 
3 

10 
12 
29 
11 
26 
25 
21 
15 
23 
17 
19 

8 
20 
22 
28 
24 
18 

6 
1 

27 

Name 
Vilgot Lindh 
Matthias Wengelin 
Michael Olsson 
Jesper Svensson 
Axel Lindh 
Sakari Lehtinen 
Jack Kok 
Henrik Jansson 
Emil Hedlund 
Mikhail Utkin 
David Kangas 
Edvin Lindh 
Emil Linde 
Samuel Oskarsson 
Johan Palmberg 
Mathias Helin 
Johan Widén 
Albin Pettersson 
Nils Lillpers 
Albin Andersson 
Konstantinos Konstantinidis 
Anders Eriksson 
Patrik Engström 
Filip Johansson 
Carl Hoof 
Oliver Lindblom 

Joel Burman 
Emil Lindgren 
Jakub Sarota 

Category 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
1:46:20.027 
1:47:27.063 
1:48:15.780 
1:48:47.646 
1:49:10.769 
1:50:34.172 
1:52:18.400 
1:52:55.247 
1:53:13.234 
1:54:07.417 
1:54:16.069 
1:54:23.313 
1:55:01.862 
1:56:27.362 
1:56:36.000 
1:58:04.871 
1:58:38.200 
1:59:16.537 
1:59:23.447 
2:03:34.189 
1:46:51.021 
1:48:01.543 
1:52:49.938 
1:53:42.832 
1:54:08.180 
1:57:43.700 

0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Best Tm 
14:38.179 
14:11.105 
14:43.233 
15:07.084 
14:37.708 
15:03.045 
14:49.270 
15:01.021 
14:49.998 
15:41.307 
15:15.474 
15:07.860 
15:01.484 
15:16.237 

15:11.847 
15:02.355 
15:16.716 
15:42.219 
16:01.229 
16:36.684 
16:38.807 
16:59.678 
16:58.279 
16:52.129 
17:30.659 

0.000 

Club 
Härnösands Cykelklubb 
Länna Sport Cykelklubb 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
Skövde Cykelklubb 
Härnösands Cykelklubb 
Hyvinkään Pyöräilijät 
Länna Sport Cykelklubb 
Art-V Cycling Club 
Orienteringsklubben Hammaren 
MountainPeaks 
Uddevalla Cykelklubb 
Härnösands CK 
Gävle Cykelamatörer 
Idrottsklubben Jarl Rättvik 
Orienteringsklubben Hammaren 
Borås Cykelamatörer 
ML Sports Club 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Team TCMcykel.se Cykelförening 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
MTB Täby Mountainbikeklubb 
Cykelklubben Uni 
Rembo Idrottsklubb 
Orienteringsklubben Vivill 
Borås Cykelamatörer 
Falu Cykelklubb 

Borlänge Cykelklubb 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
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Klippingracet 2019 04 27 
Klippingracet 190427 

Start 3 

Race - Herrar Elit started at 12:51:59 

Klippingracet XCO 2019 5,000 km 

2019-04-27 12:50 


